
Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

 Amount of 

claim admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

votin

g 

share 

in 

CoC

1 Unox Spa OC-1 02-05-2024    1,99,70,000.00        1,14,44,833.57 Unsecured               -                  -   No         -           -           -           -                  85,25,166.43 

TOTAL
   1,99,70,000.00        1,14,44,833.57                85,25,166.43 -

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Ambro Asia Pvt Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18-04-2024; List of creditors as on:11-05-2024

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. NO. Name of creditor
Identific

ation No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amou

nt of 

conti

ngent 

claim

Amou

nt of 

any 

mutu

al 

dues,

that 

may 

 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

not 

admit

ted 


